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BCEPOCCHICKME COPEBHOBAHMA 10 NNIABAHMIO

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC _mockea

18 -19 HOABPA 2023 =

MHHWCTEPCTBO CNOPTA
POCCHACKOH ®EOEPALLAW
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BeepoccuAckan
hefepaUMR MBBaHR —

Bce cobbiTusa

Including relay events

MecTo
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3.

12.
13.
14.

17.
18.

28.
20.
30.
32.

34.

38.

46.
47.

Ha3saHve

KOBPUI'MH Cepreii
CMETAHUNHA Hagexpa
BENAEB ®epnop
M3PA3LIOBA Codhus
KEPMMOB CrtaHucnas
KOPOE/[ 3BennHa
CTPULLUKA KceHus

. TMXOHOB MnatoH
. NMANbAHOBA KceHus
. TAPABA Bsiuecnas

PYAAK EBrenuii
MOIOBA Bepa
ObAKOBA Codusn
rPULLMHA 3nuHa
KOHAPATEHKO AKcuHMA
LWWENHVHA EBaHrenmHa
NMAHOBA MwnnaHa
ABJEEBA Mapus
M’PA3HOBA AHHa
AJEHNCOBA KpuctuHa
KOCBIPEB Wnbs
KPYUOK Tumocdpeit
HECTEPOB Bnaancnas
MOroB Mapk

PYLOEHKO Apcennii
TNXOHOBA AHucus
IOPKEBWY KoHCTaHTUH
BO/IMKOBA Enunsaseta
CXYNYXNA HuHa
KJIMMOB ViBaH
MAKAPOB MarBeli
AKMMOBA [aHuana
AJEMEHTBEBA EkatepuHa
AEMWOOB Bnagncnas
30TOBA Mapus
KABALLYPOBA Bapsapa
MVIXANNOB Tumodbeli
BAVHOB Amutpuii
BONOAYEHKO AnekcaHop
KAPMYTKWH CeaTocnas
NEMNAEBA ApuHa
MAH>XE/IEBCKAA AHacTacusa
MOJYAHOBA /ngns
MNMPUEMOB Tumodpeii
LLINLWKAHOBA Maiis
TUTOPEHKO MNonvHa
FOJTOBKUMHA AnekcaHgpa
I'YCAK Apomup
OPO300BA AHHa
3AKVEB Tumyp

MHbKOB [eHuc

PbI>KOB lepmaH

lop poxaeHnsCtpaHa
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Kny6

CLU "Hwxeropogeu" HmxHuiA Hoeropog 4
CW "AC "3apeube" HmxHuin Hosropog, 3
CLUOP 32nektpocTtasib 3
CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa 3
Lwn My CHAMPS Ka3saHb 3
AHO LCI-2 Mocksa 3
CK "OnHamo" Mockea 3
Camb60-70 "fceHeB0" Mocksa 3
LM "CeummacTtep” OmMcK 2
CK BOCBO/, CaHkt-IMeTepbypr 2
CLLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-INeTepbypr 2
CLU "Huxeropogey" HmxHuiA Hoeropog 2

CLUOP "Mocksu4" Mocksa 2
MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa 2
CLUOP "OenbthunH" BpsiHCK 2
CLUIOP 32nektpocTtasib 2
MA nnasaHus, otg. "MepugnaH" Mocke:2
CK "OnHamo" Mockea 2
CLUIOP "Mocksuy" Mocksa 2

MA nnasaHus, ota. "MepuamaHn" Mocks:2
CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl" Mocksa

MA nnasaHug, oTg. "XoBpuHO" MockBa
CK "OnHamo" Mockea

MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
MKCLUOP "CeBep" Mocksa

Camb60-70 "fceHeB0" Mocksa

CK "OnHamo" Mockea

CLUOP Ne22 PocToB-Ha-[loHy

L My CHAMPS KasaHb

CLUOP "KOHocTs MockBbl™ Mocksa
MKCLWUOP "3anas" Mocksa

CLl LICKA CesacTonosib

CLUOP "KOHocTs MockBbl" Mocksa
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" TonbATTn

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

MKCLUOP "CeBep" Mocksa

$®OK "Csupb" Nognopoxse

MKCLUOP "CeBep" Mocksa

CK "OnHamo" Mockea

CLUOP "Mxopa" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr

MA nnasaHus, oTa. "Hekpacoska" Mock
MKCLUOP "CeBep" Mocksa

CLUOP HOM "Ckudpbl" Mocksa

CLUOP "KOHocTs MockBbl™ Mocksa
AHO LICI1-2 MockBa

CLUOP Ne2 BosnrogoHck

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

MKCLUOP "CeBep" Mocksa

MA nnasaHus, oTg. "KocnHo" Mocksa
CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn" TonbATTM
MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa

CLU "Hwxeropogeu" HmxHuiA Horopog 1
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3onoto Cepebpo BpoHza Bcero
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58.
59.

61.

68.

71.

85.

COKOJIOB Martseli
PPOJIOB Huknta
XANPYN/IMHA MonuHa
AMLUAHOB CaBenwui
AHKWH Huknta
AHOPYWMUWLIWH Anppeii
MAH®WJTOBA AnekcaHgpa
NMEPEBEP30B Huknta
ATANTAKOBA Mapwus
BAXXEHOB Bnagucnas
BAPTOBA AHacTacus
FPUWLNH AHgpeii
MVIXAMNEL, EBrenns
MYXETANHOB Tumyp
YPCY Aptemuii

ECAAH Crenna
MAB/IOB ApTém
MOJTYOCbMAK EBreHuii
BYPKOBA Codbs
BYPKYH ne6
BOWLIEXOBCKAS Buktopus
OPOBUTBLKO ne6
YXABHEPUYVK EBROKUA
3AXAPOBA Kupa
MBAHHWMKOB Hukuta
NALOBITMHA AnekcaHgpa
NOBYHLUOB AnekcaHap
MEABELEB Bagum
PYLWEB Muxaun
TYPKNHA Banepus
LUbIBY/IbHNK Bacunuca
UNKWNHA Buonetta
BOJIKOB Wribs
FTABPWTKOK Banepus
N'YCMAHOBA [asiHa
MMMOXO/ Naga
METPOB loppaeit
CYPAHOB HOBanb
TANYHOBA Buktopus
YECHOKOBA KpuctuHa

06
11
08
08
06
10
10
08
10
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07
09
11
11
09
09
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11
07
08
07
06
09
09
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11
07
09
06
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09
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07
11
12
07

BCEPOCCHIACKME COPEBHOBAHIA 110 MTABAHMID

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC _mocksa
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MCCCY Ne 4 MockBa

CK "OnHamo" Mockea
MKCLUOP "3anas" Mocksa

MA nnasaHus, oTA4. "XoBpUHO" Mocksa

AHO LICI1-2 Mocksa
CK"OnHamo" Mockea

LU "CeummacTtep" Omck

CLU LICKA CesBacTonosnb
CLWIOP 32nektpocTtaUib

POO "®MNTO" TiomeHb

CLU MO "XT'O" Xonmck
MKCLU "3eneHorpag” Mockea

MHHWCTEPCTBO CNOPTA
POCCHACKOH ®EOEPALLAW

nET

MA nnasaHus, oTg. "XoBpUHO" MockBa -
CL "Hwxeropogel" HwkHuiA Hosropog -

CLLUOP HOM "Ckundbl" Mocksa
CLIOP LCKA Bosnrorpag,

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa -

CLLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CaHkT-MNeTepby-r

CLWIOP 3SnektpocTtavib

CLUOP "HOHoCTb MockBbl" MockBa -

MAC naTnbopbs Mocksa
CLLU Oxa

CLU LICKA CeBacTonosb

CLLUOP MeTtpogsopLoBoro p-Ha CaHkT-M-Tepbyfl

MA nnasaHug, oTg. "lNapyc" MockBa -

CLLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa

CLLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa -

CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-IMeTepbypr

®OK "AaHrapa" ConHeyHoropck -

LIBP "Anuca" bop
MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa

MA nnasaHug, oTa. "Hekpacoska" Mockk-a

AHO LICMN-2 Mocksa
CLUOP "MeTeop" banawmnxa
L My CHAMPS KasaHb
AHO LCIM-2 Mocksa

CLLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa -

PCLUMN YnaH-Yas

MA nnasaHusf, ota. "MepuanaHn" MocKBe-

COLW Ne27 MbITuLLm
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